Cut and blow dry

Restyle / long cut and blow dry
Wet cut

Child wet cut

Child spray cut

Child cut and blow dry

Blow dry

Long blow dry
Wanding from

Wash / dry - wanding

Wash / smooth blow - wanding with extra long extensions

(1hr)

Hair ups from
Fringe trim
Pin

Root tint

Root tint hairline and parting from
Root stretch / long root

Full head colour

Toner (Partial/Half/Full)

Highlights a

Highlights 2

Highlights Full Head

Luxlights (6 foils)

Face framing

Balayage / foilayage/Colour Correction
[llumina extra

Wellaplex

Treatments

Great Lengths hair extensions
Perms from

Wella straight

Keratin smoothing treatment

Y4 Highlights, root tint, cut and blow
Y2 Highlights, root tint, cut and blow
Full Highlights, root tint, cut and blow

Graduate Stylist

£34
£40
£23
£15
£12
£25

£23
£29
£23
£29

£41
£36
£3
£3

£34

£16

£42
£47-57
£16-20-26
£36

£46

£62

£18

£22

By quotation
£5

£10

£6

By quotation
£115
£85

£92
£104
£123

Senior Stylist

£36
£44
£25
£17

£27

£24
£29
£23
£29

£41
£36
£3
£3

£34

£16

£42
£47-57
£16-20-26
£39

£49

£67

£18

£24

By quotation
£5

£10

£6

By quotation
£115
£85

£100
£110
£130

Skin test required 48 hours before colour service. Chemical services exclude cut/finish combos

Director

£39
£47
£29
£20

£30

£25
£30
£25
£29

£41
£36
£3
£3

£34

£16

£42
£47-57
£16-20-26
£44

£55

£75

£18

£27

By quotation
£5

£10

£6

By quotation
£45

£115

£85

£106
£118
£137



