	Graduate Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director
CUTTING			
Cut and blow dry	£34	£36	£39
Restyle / long cut and blow dry	£40	£44	£47
Wet cut	£23	£25	£29
Child wet cut	£15	£17	£20
Child spray cut	£12	-	-
Child cut and blow dry	£25	£27	£30
STYLING			
Blow dry	£23	£24	£25
Long blow dry	£29	£29	£30
Wanding from	£23	£23	£25
Wash / dry - wanding	£29	£29	£29
Wash / smooth blow - wanding with extra long extensions			
(1hr)	£41	£41	£41
Hair ups from	£36	£36	£36
Fringe trim	£3	£3	£3
Pin	£3	£3	£3
COLOURING			
Root tint	£34	£34	£34
Root tint hairline and parting from	£16	£16	£16
Root stretch / long root	£42	£42	£42
Full head colour	£47-57	£47-57	£47-57
Toner (Partial/Half/Full)	£16-20-26	£16-20-26	£16-20-26
Highlights 1/4	£36	£39	£44
Highlights 1/2	£46	£49	£55
Highlights Full Head	£62	£67	£75
Luxlights (6 foils)	£18	£18	£18
Face framing	£22	£24	£27
Balayage / foilayage/Colour Correction	By quotation	By quotation	By quotation
Illumina extra	£5	£5	£5
Wellaplex	£10	£10	£10
Treatments	£6	£6	£6
EXTENSIONS			
Great Lengths hair extensions	By quotation	By quotation	By quotation
Perms from	-	-	£45
Wella straight	£115	£115	£115
Keratin smoothing treatment	£85	£85	£85
COLOUR COMBINATIONS			
1/4 Highlights, root tint, cut and blow	£92	£100	£106
½ Highlights, root tint, cut and blow	£104	£110	£118
Full Highlights, root tint, cut and blow	£123	£130	£137

Skin test required 48 hours before colour service. Chemical services exclude cut/finish combos